bus-ubi

601066808
601298269
601627963
601821985
602173049
602464487
602919439
603055131
603181706
603277279
603294797
603425013
603496475
603565658
604049965
604056668
604102148
604123563
604138704
604139436
604139978
604149033
604149888
604153432
604155102
604155572
604156779
604156953
604156959
604157622
604157828
604157852
604158377
604158890
604159449
604160648
604160835
604160841
604160911
604160912
604160916
604161002
604161026
604161318
604161326
604161607
604161898
604161913

LE-name

DENNIS RICHARD GOETZ

MICHAEL JAMES KENNEY

ALLIED EXHAUST SYSTEMS, INC.
HAMBLEN PARK PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
STELLAR INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY, INC.
POLLY THOSATH CARLSON, MS, P.S.
SAWYER PLUMBING LLC.

TOTAL QUALITY AIR L.L.C.

SPOKANE CLEAN LLC

DAVIGNON CONSULTANCY LLC
CHARLAYNA MARIE HEIN
AUTOZONE PARTS, INC.

YEVGENIY KOSTENKO

CIF MANAGER II, LLC

TIMBERLAND FLOORING LLC

AN B SPOKANE, LLC

LIBERTY CONSTRUCTION, INC.
INTENTION MANIFESTATION LLC

GENESIS CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT, LLC

JOSE E E MELENDEZ
MEAD CO-OP PRESCHOOL
JJAWAMHP LLC

BRIGHT RAY LLC

SPOKANE POWERSTROKE SERVICE, LLC
ARTHUR LEHMBECKER
RJIKB LLC

CIF MANAGER IV, LLC
LESLEY CHRISTINE MCGILL
MELISSA KONISHI

JNT CREATIVE LLC

CIF MANAGER llI, LLC

firm-name

MATCO PRO TOOLS

MIGUELS INTERPRETING SERVICE
ALLIED EXHAUST SYSTEMS, INC

STELLAR INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY, INC.
POLLY THOSATH CARLSON, M.S.,P.S.
SAWYER PLUMBING LLC.

TOTAL QUALITY AIRL.L.C.

SPOKANE COUNTY CARPET CLEANING
DAVIGNON CONSULTANCY LLC
CHARLAYNA MARIE PHOTOGRAPHY
AUTOZONE #3383

X10 TRANSPORT

CIF MANAGER Il LLC

TIMBERLAND FLOORING LLC

AN B SPOKANE LLC

LIBERTY CONSTRUCTION, INC.

MELENDEZ ROOFING

MEAD PARENT CO-OP

PARKWAY MHP

BRIGHT RAY

SPOKANE POWERTROKE SERVICE

FREEDOM BURRITO
CIF MANAGER IV LLC
LCM ARTWORK
MELISSA KONISHI
JNT CREATIVE LLC
CIF MANAGER Il LLC

BEST RESTORATION INCORPORATED DBA RAINBOW INTERNATIONAL OF CD. RAINBOW INTERNATIONAL OF CDA

LOTSTEIN LAW FIRM PLLC
SEATTLE BALLARD FUND |, LLC
R MCMANUS COUNSELING, LLC
TULASHA PRADHAN
TRAINHEROIC, LLC

PAULA HARTLEY

TINA MARKS

KELSI A WELLENS

ALLAN LEE PASSEY

RENEE K BLACKMORE

MAGGIE ROSE CRESWELL
AIR-O FITNESS, INC.

PAT'S MARINE SERVICE, INC.
SPOKANE RESTORATION PROPERTIES, LLC
ALICIA DEMPSEY

YOO YOE

LOTSTEIN LAW FIRM PLLC
SEATTLE BALLARD FUND | LLC

R MCMANUS COUNSELING, LLC
TULASHA PRADHAN

TRAINHEROIC, LLC

POLISHED BY PAULA

TINA PSYCHIC READING

PRIMROSE CLEANING

PASSEY ENGINEERING

EAGLE RIDGE CLEANING COMPANY
MAGGIE CRESWELL

AIR-O FITNESS

PAT'S MARINE SERVICE INC.
SPOKANE RESTORATION PROPERTIES LLC
THE GYPSY'S DAUGHTER

Phys-addrl

25215 E LINCOLN DR

2903 E 25TH AVE APT 522

3210 E TRENT AVE

4102 S CRESTLINE

711 E11TH ST

707 W 7TH AVE STE 260

14020 N THAYER ST

619 N 3RD AVE

12707 E GUTHRIE DR

3419 W MALLARD AVE

1919 W AUGUSTA AVE

2526 N DIVISION STREET

5723 S MOUNT VERNON ST

108 N WASHINGTON ST STE 305
170 S LINCOLN STE 100

9610 N CLAIRE CT

170 S LINCOLN ST STE 150
1107 W KIERNAN AVE

717 E BALLARD RD

9525 E MISSION AVE

8415 N WALL ST BLDG 0

906 W 2ND AVE STE 100

5920 W LONEWOLF AVE

3203 W KIERNAN AVE

1024 W AUGUSTA AVE

3115 E MISSION AVE BLDG 0
108 N WASHINGTON ST STE 305
1227 E PRINCETON AVE

1816 E SPRAGUE AVE

6511 N CEDAR RD APT 7

108 N WASHINGTON ST STE 308
55 N CEDAR ST STE 108

619 W KIERNAN AVE

108 N WASHINGTON ST STE 305
316 W BOONE AVE STE 577

527 E OLYMPIC AVE FRNT

729 S BERNARD ST APT 12
1102 W 2ND AVE

2503 N CRESTLINE ST

515 S COEUR DALENE ST APT 1
11621 S PLAYER DR

6814 S BLACKWING CT

912 E FRANCIS AVE

2101 E 29TH AVE

4003 S SHERMAN ST

2414 W KINGSFORD AVE

1119 W 1ST AVE

521 S FERRALL ST

Phys-City
NEWMAN LAKE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
TACOMA
SPOKANE
RATHDRUM
PASCO
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
COLBERT
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
POST FALLS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

Phys-State  Phys-Zip

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
ID

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
ID

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99025
99223
99202
99203
98421
99204
83858
99301
99216
99208
99205
99207
99223
99201
99201
99208
99201
99205
99005
99206
99208
99201
99208
99205
99205
99202
99201
99207
99202
99208
99201
83854
99205
99201
99201
99207
99204
99201
99207
99201
99223
99224
99208
99203
99203
99208
99201
99202



604161914
604161939
604162250
604162523
604162902
604163080
604163212
604163225
604163228
604163575
604163732
604163863
604163881
604163945
604164098
604164371
604164567
604164639
604164705
604165103
604165109
604165512
604165513
604165913

EH WAH

MEREDITH KATE ANDERSON
AMERICAN INSTALLS PLUS LLC
EMPIRE SERVICE GROUP LLC
SEATTLE WESTLAKE FUND | LLC
VICTORIA JANE GAY

JACOB W ROBINSON

V&R EXPRESS LLC

NAIL PARADISE, LLC

DARREN JON DINWOODIE
INLAND NORTHWEST DRONE SERVICE LLC
ALEX J STAHL

AMY ELIZABETH HOWKO

JULIA OJCIUS, LLC

DEANNA LYNN HARRISON
BROOKE GRISSOM

PACIFIC ADVANTAGE MAINTENANCE, LLC
JASON J WHITTLE

TS FOREVER LLC

K AND C VENTURES

CARISSA ESPOSITO
CHRISTOPHER BOVEY

ROBIN POWELL

FONTELLA RENEE POWELL

MEREDITH ANDERSON, LICSW
AMERICAN INSTALLS PLUS LLC
EMPIRE SERVICE GROUP LLC
SEATTLE WESTLAKE FUND | LLC
SALON SAURREAL

JACOB ROBINSON PAINTING
V&R EXPRESS LLC

NAIL PARADISE, LLC

INLAND POLYGRAPH

INLAND NORTHWEST DRONE SERVICE LLC.
STAHL&COMPANYS

2317 E PACIFIC AVE

2013 W 4TH AVE

170 S LINCOLN ST STE 100
1906 N HAMILTON ST

108 N WASHINGTON ST STE 305

314 W FRANCIS AVE
1725 E COLUMBIA AVE
4023 N MAGNOLIA ST
1913 E EMPIRE AVE

1324 N LIBERTY LAKE RD STE 155

924 VALLEY WESTSIDE RD
2401 E EUCLID AVE

EVERY FAMILY COUNTS COUNSEING AND SERVICES 25 N 4TH ST

JULIA OJCIUS, LLC

DEANNA HARRISON BOOKKEEPING
BROOKE GRISSOM DESIGN

PACIFIC ADVANTAGE MAINTENANCE
BAR-BURR JASON

LULAROE FUN AND FASHION BY TRACI SANDBORN

MVP FAN MATS

CARISSA ESPOSITO
VINTAGE PRINT

ROBIN ELIZABETH POWELL
LASHES N COMPANY

411 E 19TH AVE

3524 S DIVISION ST

416 E 16TH AVE

1624 W WILSON AVE APT B
1429 N MONROE ST

13206 E CRISLER AVE
4750 N. DIVISION SPC 5523
1429 N MONROE ST

19711 W MCFARLANE RD
3012 E EVERETT AVE
36812 N FINDLEY RD

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
LIBERTY LAKE
COLVILLE
SPOKANE
CHENEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
VALLEYFORD
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
MEDICAL LAKE
SPOKANE
DEER PARK

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99202
99201
99201
99207
99201
99205
99208
99207
99207
99019
99114
99207
99004
99203
99203
99203
99201
99201
99036
99207
99201
99022
99217
99006















